
NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Azlan Johari Melaka 97 96 99 96 93 96 96 92 95 94 93 92 1139 98.7 1,237.7 GOLD

2 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 97 97 98 94 90 96 94 91 90 99 95 1137 95.0 1,232.0 SILVER

3 Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 99 96 99 97 93 92 88 93 92 94 96 96 1135 93.1 1,228.1 BRONZE

4 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 98 100 98 95 90 91 92 95 94 88 94 1133 95.0 1,228.0 

5 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 97 97 95 95 88 93 94 92 93 89 1130 96.3 1,226.3 

6 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 100 98 98 91 91 89 92 88 95 93 92 1126 93.1 1,219.1 
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NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2010
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Official Result

7 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 95 98 97 98 90 91 90 96 92 92 92 90 1121 93.0 1,214.0 

8 Sazali Dzahuri ATM 95 94 95 96 94 93 92 91 89 92 89 93 1113 W/D 1,113.0 

9 Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Arif Pahang 99 96 100 96 90 94 86 87 94 92 92 86 1112

10 Muhammad Haziq Amzar M.RazibTerengganu 99 98 96 99 89 81 95 88 92 89 90 92 1108

11 Muhd. Zubair Muhammad PDRM 95 97 98 94 90 92 89 91 90 91 92 87 1106

12 Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 99 97 94 93 89 92 86 86 87 90 97 91 1101

13 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 97 96 97 95 90 83 82 85 91 97 92 95 1100

14 Mohd. Hafizul Dato' Abd. PuhatPerak 95 98 97 98 89 86 85 82 95 95 90 90 1100

15 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor 97 92 94 91 91 91 90 88 93 81 92 90 1090

16 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 94 95 96 98 89 93 96 88 84* 88 82 91 1084

17 Nur' Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 97 94 96 81 91 86 90 82 91 93 86 1081

18 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 90 94 94 94 87 82 86 88 89 92 87 89 1072

19 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 97 93 92 92 77 90 88 87 90 84 89 89 1068

20 Muhd. Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 97 96 95 96 81 79 77 77 90 92 91 91 1062

21 Mohd. Syahmi Abd. RahmanTerengganu 91 96 95 98 81 81 74 75 88 89 94 88 1050

22 Michael Yang Selangor 92 95 96 75 79 88 84 83 91 86 93 83 1045

23 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 94 93 92 98 71 71 67 74 82 88 89 85 1004

24 * ISSF Rules GTR 6.11.7.1 - Deduct 2 points too many shots in event/position.



Mohd. Sabki Hj. Mohd. Din

Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 99 96 99 97 93 92 88 93 92 94 96 96 1135

Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 100 98 98 91 91 89 92 88 95 93 92 1126

Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Arif Pahang 99 96 100 96 90 94 86 87 94 92 92 86 1112

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 97 97 98 94 90 96 94 91 90 99 95 1137

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 97 97 95 95 88 93 94 92 93 89 1130

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2010

REM
KNEELING

SERIES

PRONE
TOTAL

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN - TEAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

ATM

ASSN.
STANDING

03rd April, 2010

BIL

12/4/1998

NAME

SubangNR 3418

1 3373 GOLD

2 3373 SILVER

Muhd. Zubair Muhammad PDRM 95 97 98 94 90 92 89 91 90 91 92 87 1106

Sazali Dzahuri ATM 95 94 95 96 94 93 92 91 89 92 89 93 1113

Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 99 97 94 93 89 92 86 86 87 90 97 91 1101

Ahmad Yaakob ATM 97 96 97 95 90 83 82 85 91 97 92 95 1100

Nur' Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 97 94 96 81 91 86 90 82 91 93 86 1081

Muhd. Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 97 96 95 96 81 79 77 77 90 92 91 91 1062

Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 94 93 92 98 71 71 67 74 82 88 89 85 1004

3 3314 BRONZE

4 3147



NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

1 Azlan Johari Melaka 97 96 99 96 93 96 96 92 95 94 93 92 1139 26x 1

2 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 97 97 98 94 90 96 94 91 90 99 95 1137 35x 2

3 Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 99 96 99 97 93 92 88 93 92 94 96 96 1135 35x 3

4 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 98 100 98 95 90 91 92 95 94 88 94 1133 24x 4

5 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 97 97 95 95 88 93 94 92 93 89 1130 37x 5

6 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 100 98 98 91 91 89 92 88 95 93 92 1126 26x 6

03rd April, 2010

1154 ATM Subang 24/08/2002

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2010
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN - INDIVIDUAL

Qualification Result

TOTAL X10
PRONE STANDING KNEELING

BIL NAME ASSN. REM
SERIES

1246.5 ATM Kota Kinabalu, Sabah 26/07/2003

6 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 99 100 98 98 91 91 89 92 88 95 93 92 1126 26x 6

7 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 95 98 97 98 90 91 90 96 92 92 92 90 1121 26x 7

8 Sazali Dzahuri ATM 95 94 95 96 94 93 92 91 89 92 89 93 1113 24x 8

9 Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Arif Pahang 99 96 100 96 90 94 86 87 94 92 92 86 1112 29x

10 Muhammad Haziq Amzar M.RazibTerengganu 99 98 96 99 89 81 95 88 92 89 90 92 1108 22x

11 Muhd. Zubair Muhammad PDRM 95 97 98 94 90 92 89 91 90 91 92 87 1106 23x

12 Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 99 97 94 93 89 92 86 86 87 90 97 91 1101 20x

13 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 97 96 97 95 90 83 82 85 91 97 92 95 1100 21x

14 Mohd. Hafizul Dato' Abd. PuhatPerak 95 98 97 98 89 86 85 82 95 95 90 90 1100 21x

15 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor 97 92 94 91 91 91 90 88 93 81 92 90 1090 22x

16 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 94 95 96 98 89 93 96 88 84* 88 82 91 1084 19x

17 Nur' Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 97 94 96 81 91 86 90 82 91 93 86 1081 12x

18 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 90 94 94 94 87 82 86 88 89 92 87 89 1072 13x

19 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 97 93 92 92 77 90 88 87 90 84 89 89 1068 18x

20 Muhd. Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 97 96 95 96 81 79 77 77 90 92 91 91 1062 18x

21 Mohd. Syahmi Abd. RahmanTerengganu 91 96 95 98 81 81 74 75 88 89 94 88 1050 3x

22 Michael Yang Selangor 92 95 96 75 79 88 84 83 91 86 93 83 1045 14x

23 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 94 93 92 98 71 71 67 74 82 88 89 85 1004 4x

* ISSF Rules GTR 6.11.7.1 - Deduct 2 points too many shots in event/position.


